General information about company

Scrip code 526717

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE136C01044

Name of the company

HCP Plastene Bulkpack Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully p'fud pald—up underlying shares shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
08} shareholder sharcholders | up equity | equity Depository }_1eld (VID as per SCRR, o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an (Ih shares | shares | p oot | IV 1957) (vil As a % of
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class Total B+
) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) (lgcromoter 7 9500000 9500000 | 88.99 9500000 9500000 | 88.99
Group
B) Public 5128 1174837 1174837 | 11.01 1174837 1174837 | 11.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5135 10674837 10674837 | 100 10674837 10674837 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
D " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W, ts (Xi XD)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X) Asa% | No | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 88.99 9500000
Group
B) Public 11.01 1172931
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10672931




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
of No. Of Total nos. | 35 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying | held g & o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D ot (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Repqs1tory (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares \j’lce‘p s Ve vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held | YD VT VD | aga% of X P Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 7200000 7200000 | 67.45 7200000 7200000 | 67.45
undivided Family
(d Any Other 2 2300000 2300000 |21.55 2300000 2300000 |21.55
(specify)
(SXE’('IT)"”' 7 9500000 9500000 | 88.99 9500000 9500000 | 88.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 9500000 9500000 | 88.99 9500000 9500000 | 88.99
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[@)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 6 6 0 6 6 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio | 5 18096 18096 [ 0.17 18096 18096 | 0.17
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 512000 512000 4.8 512000 512000 4.8
Banks
Sub-Total 5 530102 530102 | 4.97 530102 530102 | 4.97
B)(1D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4913 220299 220299 |2.06 220299 220299 | 2.06
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 210 424436 424436 |3.98 424436 424436 |3.98
(specify)
(S];‘%T)‘“al 5123 644735 644735 | 6.04 644735 644735 | 6.04
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5128 1174837 1174837 | 11.01 1174837 1174837 | 11.01
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5135 10674837 10674837 | 100 10674837 10674837 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5135 10674837 10674837 | 100 10674837 10674837 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding, asa % |Lockedin |Piedged or
I;l;) -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding o & . d £ sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) N 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | tota 9. | Shares held form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VI)+(X)Asa (a) |Shares | (a) ares he
X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 67.45 7200000
(d) 21.55 2300000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 88.99 9500000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 88.99 9500000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharecholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
(e) 0.17 18096
® 4.8 512000
Sub-Total (B) 4.97 530096
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.06 218437
(e) 3.98 424398
Sub-Total (B) 6.04 642835
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
11.01 1172931
B=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10672931
Total
(A+B+C) 100 10672931
. . . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Pursuant to implementation of Resolution Plan duly approved by Honble NCLT at Ahmedabad Bench
vide its Order No. IA 178 of 2020 in C.P. (I1.B.) 08/NCLT/AHM/ 2019 dated August 07, 2020 for revival
of Gopala Polyplast Limited, Company in its Board Meeting has approved Reduction of Share Capital
and subsequently allotment of Equity Shares to Secured Financial Creditors and newly defined
Promoters which lead to Public Shareholding less than 25% of total shareholding of the Company.
However, Company shall take all necessary steps to comply with minimun public shareholding
(MPS)requirement as specified under applicable provisions of SEBI and Companies Act on time to time
basis.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAKASHKUMAR
HIRALAL PAREKH

MADHU
PRAKASH
PAREKH

AMAN
PRAKASH
PAREKH

PRAKASH
HIRALAL PAREKH
HUF

AYUSH
ANIL
KAWAR

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ADAPP3077D

ACMPK1290J

CDHPP9211N

AAEHP9396L

FLDPK8698P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1800000

1800000

1800000

1770000

30000

7200000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1800000

1800000

1800000

1770000

30000

7200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.86

16.86

16.86

16.58

0.28

67.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1800000

1800000

1800000

1770000

30000

7200000

Class eg:y

Total

1800000

1800000

1800000

1770000

30000

7200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.86

16.86

16.86

16.58

0.28

67.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.86

16.86

16.86

16.58

0.28

67.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1800000

1800000

1800000

1770000

30000

7200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

PLASTENE INDIA LIMITED HCP ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACO3087C AAACCT815N Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) I 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 500000 1800000 2300000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 500000 1800000 2300000

W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.68 16.86 21.55
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 500000 1800000 2300000

Class eg:y

Total 500000 1800000 2300000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.68 16.86 21.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.68 16.86 21.55
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

1800000

2300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BANK OF BARODA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACBI1534F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

512000

512000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

512000

512000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

512000

512000

Class eg:y

Total

512000

512000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.8

4.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.8

4.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

512000

512000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Others

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALTO POLYMERS PRIVATE

LIMITED

EMPLOYEE BENEFIT
TRUST

PAN (II)

AAFCA5733L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

47

1

91

47

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400213

225678

2435

38

5958

15792

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

400213

225678

2435

38

5958

15792

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.11

0.02

0.06

0.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400213

225678

2435

38

5958

15792

Class eg:y

Total

400213

225678

2435

38

5958

15792

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.75

2.11

0.02

0.06

0.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.75

2.11

0.02

0.06

0.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400213

225678

2435

5958

15792

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

210

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

424436

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

424436

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

424436

Class eg:y

Total

424436

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

424398

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



