General information about company						
Scrip code	526717					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE136C01044					
Name of the company	HCP Plastene Bulkpack Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tal	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Voting Rights held in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	eld (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	9500000			9500000	88.99	9500000		9500000	88.99	
(B)	Public	5128	1174837			1174837	11.01	1174837		1174837	11.01	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	5135	10674837			10674837	100	10674837		10674837	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities					
	Category Category Underlying Shares Underlying Underlying Outstanding Conversion of Category Underlying Shares Underlying Conversion of Category Underlying Conversion of Category Underlying Conversion of Category Underlying Conversion of Category Underlying Category			Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	Underlying assuming full conversion of		Locl	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (arrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				88.99					9500000		
(B)	Public				11.01					1172931		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					10672931		

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7200000			7200000	67.45	7200000		7200000	67.45
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	2300000			2300000	21.55	2300000		2300000	21.55
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	9500000			9500000	88.99	9500000		9500000	88.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	9500000			9500000	88.99	9500000		9500000	88.99
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		I	1		1
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	6			6	0	6		6	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	18096			18096	0.17	18096		18096	0.17
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	512000			512000	4.8	512000		512000	4.8
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	530102			530102	4.97	530102		530102	4.97
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4913	220299			220299	2.06	220299		220299	2.06
(e)	Any Other (specify)	210	424436			424436	3.98	424436		424436	3.98
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5123	644735			644735	6.04	644735		644735	6.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5128	1174837			1174837	11.01	1174837		1174837	11.01
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		5135	10674837			10674837	100	10674837		10674837	100
Total (A+B+C)		5135	10674837			10674837	100	10674837		10674837	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock	nber of ced in es (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up	l .	l
(1)	Indian								
(a)				67.45					7200000
(d)				21.55					2300000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				88.99					9500000
(2)	Foreign	•	1					•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				88.99					9500000
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public share	holder		•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(e)				0.17					18096
(f)				4.8					512000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				4.97					530096
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				2.06					218437
(e)				3.98					424398
Sub-Total (B) (3)				6.04					642835
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				11.01					1172931
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public	share	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10672931
Total				100					10672931

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Pursuant to implementation of Resolution Plan duly approved by Honble NCLT at Ahmedabad Bench vide its Order No. IA 178 of 2020 in C.P. (I.B.) 08/NCLT/AHM/ 2019 dated August 07, 2020 for revival of Gopala Polyplast Limited, Company in its Board Meeting has approved Reduction of Share Capital and subsequently allotment of Equity Shares to Secured Financial Creditors and newly defined Promoters which lead to Public Shareholding less than 25% of total shareholding of the Company. However, Company shall take all necessary steps to comply with minimun public shareholding (MPS)requirement as specified under applicable provisions of SEBI and Companies Act on time to time basis.

			indu undivided			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAKASHKUMAR HIRALAL PAREKH	MADHU PRAKASH PAREKH	AMAN PRAKASH PAREKH	PRAKASH HIRALAL PAREKH HUF	AYUSH ANIL KAWAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADAPP3077D	ACMPK1290J	CDHPP9211N	AAEHP9396L	FLDPK8698P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1800000	1800000	1800000	1770000	30000	7200000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1800000	1800000	1800000	1770000	30000	7200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.86	16.86	16.86	16.58	0.28	67.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1800000	1800000	1800000	1770000	30000	7200000
Class eg:y						
Total	1800000	1800000	1800000	1770000	30000	7200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.86	16.86	16.86	16.58	0.28	67.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.86	16.86	16.86	16.58	0.28	67.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
N. 1 CC1	pledged or otherwise enco	imbarad (VIII)	•	•	•	

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1800000	1800000	1800000	1770000	30000	7200000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•		•		1
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	A	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PLASTENE INDIA LIMITED	HCP ENTERPRISE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACO3087C	AAACC7815N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	1800000	2300000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	1800000	2300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	16.86	21.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (l	IX)	
Class eg: X	500000	1800000	2300000
Class eg:y			
Total	500000	1800000	2300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.68	16.86	21.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	16.86	21.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	1800000	2300000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Financial Institutions/	Banks
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BANK OF BARODA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACB1534F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	512000	512000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	512000	512000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.8	4.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	512000	512000
Class eg:y		
Total	512000	512000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.8	4.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.8	4.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	512000	512000

Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Ot	her (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Others	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ALTO POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED		EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUST		
PAN (II)		AAFCA5733L				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	47	1	15	10	91	47
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400213	225678	2435	38	5958	15792
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	400213	225678	2435	38	5958	15792
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.75	2.11	0.02	0	0.06	0.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	400213	225678	2435	38	5958	15792
Class eg:y						
Total	400213	225678	2435	38	5958	15792
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.75	2.11	0.02	0	0.06	0.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.75	2.11	0.02	0	0.06	0.15

No. (a)		1				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	400213	225678	2435	0	5958	15792
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	210
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	424436
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	424436
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	424436
Class eg:y	
Total	424436
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	424398
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence